S\

The Knowledge Hub
Universities

TKH Bus Service

S

Universities

The Knowledge Hub

i

(R8 — Mohandessin & Ramsis Bus Schedule)

> Dec 21 toJan 15, 2026

(Mohandessin & Ramsis to Campus)

(Campus to Ramsis & Mohandessin)

Pickup Point Time « Dropoff Point Time

Mustafa Mahmoud Mosq — Carnaval Adam 7:20 AM e TKH Campus 4:30 PM
Pizza Hut - Gameat El Dewal St 7:25 AM e Ghamra 5:30 PM
National Circus — El Nile St 7:30 AM e Jesuites School - Ramses St >5:35PM
National Bank of Egypt - El Nile St 7:35 AM « Abd El Moneim Riad SQ 5:45 PM
Abd El Moneim Riad 5Q 7:40 AM « National Bank of Egypt - El Nile St 5:55 PM
Jesuites School - Ramses St 7:45 AM e Pizza Hut - Gameat El Dewal St 6:05 PM
Ghamra School 7:50 AM e National Circus — El Nile St 6:10 PM
TKH Campus 8:45 AM e Mustafa Mahmoud Mosq — Ca Adam 6:15 PM

» Contact Us;
e Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777.
e E - Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg.

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT.


https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B003'19.3%22N+31%C2%B012'14.0%22E/@30.0553602,31.2033518,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAzJzE5LjQiTiAzMcKwMTInMTMuOSJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0553761!4d31.2038612!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0553592!4d31.2038991?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B003'35.2%22N+31%C2%B012'53.6%22E/@30.0597726,31.2136318,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAzJzM1LjIiTiAzMcKwMTInNTMuNyJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0597878!4d31.2149239!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.05977!4d31.2148784?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B002'59.6%22N+31%C2%B013'01.7%22E/@30.0498962,31.2165449,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0!2zMzDCsDAyJzU5LjgiTiAzMcKwMTMnMDEuNyJF!3b1!7e2!8m2!3d30.0499529!4d31.2171387!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0498953!4d31.2171328
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B003'00.2%22N+31%C2%B014'04.9%22E/@30.0500609,31.2324981,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x48ae488609ca7e37!8m2!3d30.0500609!4d31.2346868?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps?q=30.0628511,31.2504915&z=17&hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B004'07.5%22N+31%C2%B015'59.6%22E/@30.0687455,31.2643589,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe42410a9ce736b49!8m2!3d30.0687455!4d31.2665476?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Knowledge+Hub+Universities,+Coventry+University+Branch+in+Egypt/@29.9719975,31.709388,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!2zVGhlIEtub3dsZWRnZSBIdWIgVW5pdmVyc2l0aWVzLCBDb3ZlbnRyeSBVbml2ZXJzaXR5IEJyYW5jaCBpbiBFZ3lwdCwgUmVzaWRlbnRpYWwgQXJlYSA3LCBSNyAoRGlwbG9tYXRpYyBBcmVhIE5ldyBBZG1pbmlzdHJhdGl2ZSBDYXBpdGFsLCDZhdit2KfZgdi42Kkg2KfZhNmC2KfZh9ix2KnigKzigK0!7e2!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388!3m4!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388
mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

